// MIDLAND FORMWORK
• FORMWORK & SCAFFOLDING • FORMWORK ACCESSORIES •
• REINFORCEMENT & ACCESSORIES •
• GROUNDWORK & FLOOR SLAB ACCESSORIES •
2023 CATALOGUE
Clonsast, Bracknagh, Rathangan, Co. Kildare. R51 CK33
Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804 | Email: midlandfw@gmail.com | Web: Midlandformwork.ie
Formwork & Scaffolding Formwork & Scaffolding2023 CATALOGUE // 2023 CATALOGUE //

Rebar Safety Strip
The Rebar Safety Strip is manufactured from weather and impact resistant
plastic. IT is also quick and easy to use as well as being re-usable. The
heavy duty version has a steel insert which is capable of absorbing the
impact of a 100kg mass dropped from a height of 3mtrs.
Designed with high visibility to identify projecting
reinforcement bars.
Rebar Identification Caps
Product Code Bar Dia. (mm) Pack Size Pallet Size
RSC0618 6-18 250 10000
RSC1632 16-32 250 10000
RSC4050 40-50 100 5000
Clip-Fix Plastic Chair
Product Code Cover (mm) Pack Size (mtr) Pallet Size
(mtr)
PCHCF20 20 80 5120
PCHCF25 25 100 4200
PCHCF30 30 100 3600
PCHCF35 35 60 3360
PCHCF40 40 60 2880
PCHCF50 50 60 1680
All sizes are 2 metre lengths
A strong spacer with a very good concrete flow
characteristics as a result of the large cut outs on the sides.
It can be separated by hand to form 2 x 1 metre lengths.

3 4
Expansion Joint Foam
Joint Foam is a closed cell polyethylene foam used as a
joint filler, joint former, non-load transfer filler, grout check,
stop-end, insulant and many more applications.
10mm and 12mm are supplied in Coils, 15mm and above are in 2 metre strips.
Bespoke sizes available on request.
Product
Code
Width x Depth
(mm)
Tear Off
(mm)
Pack Size
(mtrs)
JF10100 10 x 100 10 10 & 25
JF10140 10 x 140 10 10
JF10150 10 x 150 10 10
JF10175 10 x 175 10 10
JF10200 10 x 200 10 10
JF10225 10 x 225 10 10
JF10250 10 x 250 10 10
JF10300 10 x 300 10 10
JF12100 12 x 100 12 10
JF12150 12 x 150 12 10 & 25
JF12175 12 x 175 12 10
JF12200 12 x 200 12 10 & 25
JF12250 12 x 250 12 10
JF12275 12 x 275 12 10
JF15100 15 x 100 15 20
JF15150 15 x 150 15 20
JF15175 15 x 175 15 20
JF15200 15 x 200 15 20
JF15250 15 x 250 15 20
JF20100 20 x 100 20 20
JF20150 20 x 150 20 20
JF20175 20 x 175 20 20
JF20200 20 x 200 20 20
JF20225 20 x 225 20 20
JF20250 20 x 250 20 20
JF20300 20 x 300 20 20
JF25100 25 x 100 25 20
JF25150 25 x 150 25 20
JF25175 25 x 175 25 20
JF25200 25 x 200 25 20
JF25225 25 x 225 25 20
JF25250 25 x 250 25 20
JF25300 25 x 300 25 20
Technical Specifications
Properties Test Method Unit Typical
Value
Density DIN 53420 kg/m3 28

BB457 457 114 x 30 100
Bolt Boxes
Product Code Length (mm) Pack Size
BBPL380 380 15
Holding Down/Foundation Bolts
Product
Code
Dia.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Thread Length
(mm)
Grade Pallet
Size
HDB16300 16 300 min. 116 / max. 122 4.6 or 8.8 1600
HDB16375 16 375 min. 116 / max. 122 4.6 or 8.8 1400
HDB16450 16 450 min. 116 / max. 122 4.6 or 8.8 1200
HDB16525 16 525 min. 116 / max. 122 4.6 or 8.8 1200
HDB16600 16 600 min. 116 / max. 122 4.6 or 8.8 1200
HDB20300 20 300 min. 120 / max. 128 4.6 or 8.8 1200
HDB20375 20 375 min. 120 / max. 128 4.6 or 8.8 1000
HDB20450 20 450 min. 120 / max. 128 4.6 or 8.8 800
HDB20525 20 525 min. 120 / max. 128 4.6 or 8.8 700
HDB20600 20 600 min. 120 / max. 128 4.6 or 8.8 450
HDB24375 24 375 min. 124 / max. 133 4.6 or 8.8 400
HDB24450 24 450 min. 124 / max. 133 4.6 or 8.8 400
HDB24525 24 525 min. 124 / max. 133 4.6 or 8.8 400
HDB24600 24 600 min. 124 / max. 133 4.6 or 8.8 400
HDB30450 30 450 min. 130 / max. 141 4.6 or 8.8 300
HDB30525 30 525 min. 130 / max. 141 4.6 or 8.8 300
HDB30600 30 600 min. 130 / max. 141 4.6 or 8.8 200
Kota Metal Top Screed Rails
Product
Code
Height

Multigrout 60 - High flow construction grout
Product Code Size (kg)
MULTIGROUT 25kg
Multigrout 60 is a heavy duty, single component, cementitious, non-shrink, highly flowable grout. It is a
blend of modified cements and granular aggregate free from corrosive substances. Multigrout requires only
the addition of water to produce a highly fluid grout with excellent penetration and levelling characteristics
allowing easy placing by pump of pouring. This provides a strong, void-free fill which is durable and of low
water absorption. Multigrout is mainly used for grouting under machinery baseplates, stanchion baseplates,
transformers handrails and  many other similar applications.
Standard Tie Bar
Product Code Bar Size (mm) Length (mtr) Safe Working Load
(kN)
Fall Load
(kN)
FTB151.0 15 1.0 90 180
FTB151.2 15 1.2 90 180
FTB151.5 15 1.5 90 180
FTB152.0 15 2.0 90 180
FTB153.0 15 3.0 90 180
FTB15 15 6 90 180
FTB201.2 20 1.2 160 320
FTB201.5 20 1.5 160 320
FTB202.0 20 2.0 160 320
FTB203.0 20 3.0 160 320
FTB20 20 6 160 320
FTB26.5 26.5 6 300 579
FTB32 32 6 425 844
FTB36 36 6 530 1069
FTB40 40 6 660 1320
Pressed Waler Plate

cleaning and quick to use. A cutting service is available for shorter lengths.
Formwork & Scaffolding Formwork & Scaffolding2023 CATALOGUE // 2023 CATALOGUE //
// MIDLAND FORMWORK
Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804  |  Email: midlandfw@gmail.com  |  Web: Midlandformwork.ie
// MIDLAND FORMWORK
Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804  |  Email: midlandfw@gmail.com  |  Web: Midlandformwork.ie9 10
Plain Waler Plate
Product Code Bar Size (mm) Hole Dia.
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Pack
Size
Pallet
Size
FPWP20 20 26 120x120x20 10 500
FPWP26 26.5 32 120x120x32 10 300
FPWP32 32 38 160x160x40 10 200
FPWP36 36 43 180x180x45 10 150
FPWP40 40 50 220x220x50 10 100
Wing Nut/Load Bearing Nut
Product
Code
Description Bar Size
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pack
Size
Pallet
Size
FWN15 Wing Nut 15 50 100 3500
FWN 20 Wing Nut 20 60 50 2500
FWN26 Wing Nut 26.5 65 50 1500
FWN32 Load Bearing Nut 32 55 25 1000
FWN36 Load Bearing Nut 36 60 25 1000
FWN40 Load Bearing Nut 40 70 25 1000
Connectors
Product Code Bar Size (mm) Dimensions
(mm)
Pack Size Pallet
Size
Pallet
Size
FTBC15 15 30x105 100 2500 3500
FTBC20 20 40x130 50 1000 2500
FTBC26 26.5 50x170 50 300 1500
FTBC32 32 60x200 25 200 1000
FTBC36 36 68x210 25 100 1000
FTBC40 40 71x245 25 100 1000
Hex Nuts
Product Code Bar Size
(mm)
Dimensions

Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804  |  Email: midlandfw@gmail.com  |  Web: Midlandformwork.ie
// MIDLAND FORMWORK
Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804  |  Email: midlandfw@gmail.com  |  Web: Midlandformwork.ie
MD mould oil (high oil content mould oil)
20ltr
205ltr
1000ltr
Groove Cap
Product Code Size (mm) Pack Size
FGC 22/26 250
Groove Plug
Product Code Size (mm) Pack Size
FGP 22/26 500
Oktagon+ Complete Formwork Tube
Product Code Bar Size (mm) Pack Size Pallet Size
FCT22150 22 150 100
FCT22175 22 175 100
FCT22180 22 180 100
FCT22200 22 200 100
FCT22220 22 220 100
FCT22240 22 240 100
FCT22250 22 250 100
FCT22300 22 300 100
FCT22350 22 350 100
FCT22360 22 360 100
FCT22365 22 365 100
FCT22400 22 400 100
FCT22450 22 450 50
FCT22500 22 500 50
FCT22550 22 550 50
FCT22600 22 600 50
Spring Clamp & Lever
Product Code Width
(mm)
Length

critical. They leave a spiral joint line on the surface of the finished
concrete.
Scan the QR Codet to download full technical manual.
Product
Code
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube Wall
Thickness (mm)
Maximum Pour
Rate (m/hr)
Concrete Required
(m3/mtr)
Weight (kg/
mtr)
BAG0150 150 2.8 4.50 0.02 1.24
BAG0200 200 2.8 4.50 0.03 1.63
BAG0240 240 3.2 4.50 0.05 1.96
BAG0250 250 3.2 4.50 0.05 2.08
BAG0300 300 3.2 4.50 0.07 2.38
BAG0350 350 3.7 4.50 0.10 3.09
BAG400 400 4.1 4.13 0.13 3.52
BAG450 450 4.1 3.75 0.16 4.50
BAG500 500 4.6 3.00 0.20 5.44
BAG550 550 4.6 2.25 0.24 5.99
BAG600 600 5.0 2.25 0.28 6.53
BAG0650 650 5.0 2.25 0.33 7.16
BAG0700 700 5.0 2.25 0.38 7.71
BAG0750 750 5.0 1.88 0.44 8.26
BAG0800 800 5.5 1.88 0.50 8.81
BAG0850 850 5.5 1.50 0.57 9.36
BAG0900 900 5.5 1.50 0.64 9.91
BAG0950 950 5.5 1.50 0.71 10.46
BAG1000 1000 5.9 1.50 0.79 11.11
BAG1100 1100 5.9 1.50 0.95 12.11
BAG1200 1200 5.9 1.50 1.13 13.21
Caution: maximum pour rates should be observed.
Diameters 650mm and above are supplied in polyethylene surrounded by fibreglass tape for greater rigidity.
MD mould oil (high oil content mould oil)
20ltr

B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Pack Size
(mtr)
CHFR20 With Flange 20 30 41 100
All sizes are 2.5mtr long.
Plastic Shims-Plain
Product Code Thickness (mm) Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
PSPK2 2 70x70 250/1000
PSPK3 3 70x70 250/1000
PSPK5 5 70x70 125/500
PSPK7 7 70x70 125/500
PSPK9 9 70x70 125/250
PSPK10 10 70x70 125/250
PSPK15 15 70x70 50
PSPK20 20 70x70 50
Product product code  size (Kg)
Adopath  Grey ADOPG025 25KG
Adopath  White ADOPW025 25kg
13 14

are waffled on one side.
Designed for packing during the
erection of precast concrete units.
Formwork & Scaffolding Formwork & Scaffolding2023 CATALOGUE // 2023 CATALOGUE //
// MIDLAND FORMWORK
Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804  |  Email: midlandfw@gmail.com  |  Web: Midlandformwork.ie
// MIDLAND FORMWORK
Tel: 057 862 9893 / 087 261 6804  |  Email: midlandfw@gmail.com  |  Web: Midlandformwork.ie
Plastic Shims-Plain-Heavy Duty
Product Code Thickness (mm) Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
PSP2 2 70x70 250/1000
PSP3 3 70x70 250/1000
PSP5 5 70x70 125/500
PSP7 7 70x70 125/500
PSP9 9 70x70 125/500
PSPS10 10 70x70 125/500
PSPS15 15 70x70 50
PSPS20 20 70x70 50
Designed for packing during the erection of precast concrete units.
Reel Easy Wire Dispenser
Product
Code